
John Marshall Invitational - MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MS_Warwood 00:13:46.26 17

2 MS_Moundsville Jr High 00:16:11.36 52

3 MS_Triadelphia 00:17:36.09 58

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MS_Cameron 00:16:57.33 4

MS_Sherrard 00:18:43.18 3

MS_The Linsly School 00:15:56.15 3

MS_Brooke 00:22:19.05 2
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John Marshall Invitational - MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MS_Warwood 00:13:46.26 7 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 524 Elah-Grace Konkle 00:12:30.40 1

2 2 525 Aria Swartz 00:12:58.78 2

3 3 522 Rianna Farrow 00:13:27.54 3

4 8 520 Jemma Cipriani 00:14:44.30 5

5 9 523 Patience Fletcher 00:15:10.27 6

6 17 519 Kayla Brodegard 00:16:48.31 (12)

7 23 521 Hailee Ebert 00:17:42.94 (17)

2 MS_Moundsville Jr High 00:16:11.36 8 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 497 Layla Yoho 00:14:05.06 4

2 13 491 Liberty Cuffaro 00:15:52.00 9

3 16 498 Jessica Zervos 00:16:42.03 11

4 18 495 Trinity Rose 00:17:04.37 13

5 20 493 Gabriella Kelly 00:17:13.33 15

6 21 492 Adlee James 00:17:34.78 (16)

7 25 494 Memphis Miller 00:18:33.14 (18)

3 MS_Triadelphia 00:17:36.09 5 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 515 Mariah Webb 00:15:36.98 7

2 11 511 Ella Green 00:15:39.13 8

3 15 509 Blair Anderson 00:16:36.47 10

4 19 510 Julie Brammer 00:17:12.35 14

5 30 518 Rachel Zuk 00:22:55.49 19
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John Marshall Invitational - MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 524 Elah-Grace Konkle 7th 00:12:30.40 MS_Warwood

2 2 525 Aria Swartz 8th 00:12:58.78 MS_Warwood

3 3 522 Rianna Farrow 7th 00:13:27.54 MS_Warwood

4 4 497 Layla Yoho 6th 00:14:05.06 MS_Moundsville Jr High

5 0 501 Alexis Kimberly 8th 00:14:15.36 MS_Sherrard

6 0 507 Parker Sobota 7th 00:14:16.40 MS_The Linsly School

7 0 489 Khloe Evans 6th 00:14:35.98 MS_Cameron

8 5 520 Jemma Cipriani 6th 00:14:44.30 MS_Warwood

9 6 523 Patience Fletcher 8th 00:15:10.27 MS_Warwood

10 7 515 Mariah Webb 8th 00:15:36.98 MS_Triadelphia

11 8 511 Ella Green 8th 00:15:39.13 MS_Triadelphia

12 0 506 Claire Goddard 6th 00:15:51.80 MS_The Linsly School

13 9 491 Liberty Cuffaro 6th 00:15:52.00 MS_Moundsville Jr High

14 0 490 Winona Sutton 6th 00:16:04.38 MS_Cameron

15 10 509 Blair Anderson 8th 00:16:36.47 MS_Triadelphia

16 11 498 Jessica Zervos 7th 00:16:42.03 MS_Moundsville Jr High

17 (12) 519 Kayla Brodegard 6th 00:16:48.31 MS_Warwood

18 13 495 Trinity Rose 7th 00:17:04.37 MS_Moundsville Jr High

19 14 510 Julie Brammer 7th 00:17:12.35 MS_Triadelphia

20 15 493 Gabriella Kelly 8th 00:17:13.33 MS_Moundsville Jr High

21 (16) 492 Adlee James 6th 00:17:34.78 MS_Moundsville Jr High

22 0 505 Kalli Angeletti 6th 00:17:40.24 MS_The Linsly School

23 (17) 521 Hailee Ebert 6th 00:17:42.94 MS_Warwood

24 0 488 Ali Dishman 8th 00:17:44.77 MS_Cameron

25 (18) 494 Memphis Miller 6th 00:18:33.14 MS_Moundsville Jr High

26 0 487 Alexa Dishman 8th 00:19:24.19 MS_Cameron

27 0 485 Kairi Faulkner 8th 00:20:36.76 MS_Brooke

28 0 503 Jasmine Persinger 8th 00:20:56.82 MS_Sherrard

29 0 500 Alexis Etzel 6th 00:20:57.36 MS_Sherrard

30 19 518 Rachel Zuk 6th 00:22:55.49 MS_Triadelphia

31 0 496 Rylee Tullius 6th 00:23:15.20 MS_Moundsville Jr High

32 0 486 Sidney Long 8th 00:24:01.35 MS_Brooke
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